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Date l}ay 

1 SUN 

2 MON 

3 TIJE 

4 WED 

5 THU 

6 FRI 

7 SAT 

8 SUN 

9 MON

10 TUE

11 WED

12 THU

13 FRI 

14 SAT

15 SUN

,� 
- - -- - -· 

JUNE 2025 

EVENTS 

FDP 

FDP 

---

Working 

Days 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

. 

"Knowledge is power. Use it." -

Francis Bacon 
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Date Day 

16 THU 

17 FRI 

18 SAT 

19 SUN 

20 MON 

21 TUE 

22 WED 

23 THU 

24 FRI 

25 SAT 

26 SUN 

27 MON 

28 TUE 

29 WED 

30 THU

31 FRI 

- - ----- ----- --

· .. OCTOBER 2025 /

EVENTS 

Deepavali 

Online P01ial Closes - End Semester 

Mark Entry 

Issue of Hall Ticket 

Working 

Days 

90 

91 

92 

-

-

-

93 

94 

9S-

96 

-

-

-

-

"Focus determines your future successt 

... ___ ···-- ----
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Date Day 

1 SAT 

2 SUN 

3 MON 

4 TUE 

5 WED 

6 THU 

7 FRI 

8 SAT 

9 SUN 

10 MON 

11 TUE 

12 WED 

13 THU 

14 FRI 

15 SAT 

_,., 
-- -- ---- - -- - '-

NOVEMBER 2025 
--- - - -------

EVENTS 

Semester Exam Begins 

Submission of Monthly Report to 
JQAC 

\\orking 

Days 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Success favors the well-prepared mind. 

- Louis Pasteur
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